

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
	y/State/Zip/Phone	5 #3
	ly/State/2tp/Phone	· //
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	
(50	Siness Entry Han	,
(Do	icument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Elling Officer	
Special instructions to	Fling Oncer.	

Office Use Only







. .

CT CORP

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

Date: ____

.

•

.

W.P. Verifier _____

Ref#

.

11/1/2018

G: DU

Acc#I20160000072

Name:	DS HOLDINGS INC.	
Document #:		
Order #:	11235685 LINE 11	الر [:]
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend:		
Plain Copy:		<u> </u>
Certificate of Good Standing:		
Apostille/Notarial Certification:	Country of Destination:	
	Number of Certs:	
Filing: 🖌	Certified: Plain: COGS:	This is a 1-2 filing. 1. Please file the Qualification.
Availability]	2. Please file the Limited Partnership.
Document	Amount: \$ 70.00	Call if you have any questions.
Examiner Updater Verifier		Thank you!



APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

DS Holdings, Inc.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co." or "Corp.")

DS Holdings II, Inc.

Nevada	3		مفت . 1 :
(State or count		(FEI number, if applicable)	
5/8/2000	5		ا
(Date	of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)	
			ں ج
	(Date first transacted business in F		
11686 Maideton	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1503 Drive, Wellington, FL 33414	2, P.S., to determine penalty liability)	¢,4
	-		
	(Principal	office address)	
3809 Rock Cree	k Trail, Birmingham AL 35223		
	(Current mailing	address, if different)	·
Name and stree	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.O.	Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Name and <u>stree</u> Name:	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Steven Shapiro	Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	:
Name:		Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) 	:
	Steven Shapiro	Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) 	!

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

inganatai witi una a	ccen me obiganons of my position as registered agen.
	h. h-
By:	
Steven Shapiro	(Régistered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

1

ł

77

11. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

• .

A. DIRECTORS

•

•

Chairman	
Address:	11686 MAIDSTONE DRIVE
	WELLINGTON, FL 33414
Vice Chai	irman:
Director:	
Director:	المعاد المعالم المعالي المعالي المعالي المعالي المعالي المعالي المعالي
	<u> </u>
B. OFFI	ICERS 5
President:	
Address:	3809 ROCK CREEK TRAIL
	BIRMINGHAM, AL 35223
/ice Presi	dent:
Address:	
ecretary:	
ddress:	
reasurer:	
ddress:	3809 ROCK CREEK TRAIL, BIRMINGHAM, AL 35223
NOTE: 1	If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.
2	
	Signature of Director or Officer er or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 1) above) affirms that the facts stated herein nd that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
3	
	(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

,

l

•

SECRETARY OF STATE



CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE WITH STATUS IN GOOD STANDING

I, Barbara K. Cegavske, the duly elected and qualified Nevada Secretary of State, do hereby certify that I am, by the laws of said State, the custodian of the records relating to filings by corporations, non-profit corporations, corporation soles, limited-liability companies, limited partnerships, limited-liability partnerships and business trusts pursuant to Title 7 of the Nevada Revised Statutes which are either presently in a status of good standing or were in good standing.

I further certify that the records of the Nevada Secretary of State, at the date of this certificate, evidence, **DS HOLDINGS, INC.**, as a corporation duly organized under the laws of Nevada and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Nevada since May 8, 2000, and is in good standing in this state.



Electronic Certificate Certificate Number: C20181031-2963 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of State, at my office on October 31, 2018.

ا بن

Barbara K. Cegevske

Barbara K. Cegavske Secretary of State